
CORRIGENDUM 

ANNUAL OPERATION & MAINTAINANCE CONTRACT FOR 02 NOS CHILLERS 100      
  TR EACH WITH ALL WALL MOUNTED & FLOOR STANDING AIRCONDITIONING                     
   UNITS INSTALLED AT NBP TRADE FINANCE PROCESSING CENTRE (SOUTH)                    
        (INCLUDING MODEL BRANCH) KEHKASHANBUILDING CLIFTON KARACHI 

With reference to Tender NBP ID No-NT-02/12/2019-1 Dated: 12-02-2019 and PPRA 
Ref No- TS380940E Dated: 13-02-2019, extension in bidding Date timelines are 
mention below.  
 
The Date of Bidding is extended due to Critical circumstances in Country 
 

 Old Schedule Date New Schedule date 

Bid Submission 01-03-2019 10:00 Hrs 08-03-2019 10:00 Hrs 

Bid Opening 01-03-2019 10:30 Hrs 08-03-2019 10:30 Hrs 

  
 
All the other terms remains same. 
 
 
(Aurangzeb Ahmed Shaikh)) 
SVP/Divisional Head (Engineering)  
LSG NBP Head office I.I.Chundrigar Road 
Karachi 
021- 99220227 
 


